



Bid Tab Summary

RFP #20-11 Athletic, Physical Education Supplies, and Team Uniforms

Description	Total Weighted Value	<i>BSN SPORTS LLC</i>	<i>Prismview, LLC</i>	<i>Riddell</i>
Products/Pricing	40	34	29	36
Performance Capability	25	27	23	28
Qualification & Experience	25	17	15	18
Value Add	10	7	7	8
Total	100	85	74	90

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

Contract

Athletic, Physical Education Supplies, and Team Uniforms

Award

BSN SPORTS LLC

Riddell

Samson Equipment

School Health Corporation

School Specialty, LLC

**RFP #20-11 Athletic, Physical Education
Supplies, and Team Uniforms**



Bid Tab Summary

RFP #20-11 Athletic, Physical Education Supplies, and Team Uniforms

Description	Total Weighted Value	<i>Samson Equipment</i>	<i>School Health Corporation</i>	<i>School Specialty LLC</i>
Products/Pricing	40	37	33	36
Performance Capability	25	25	27	28
Qualification & Experience	25	16	17	18
Value Add	10	6	9	8
Total	100	84	86	90

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

Contract

Athletic, Physical Education Supplies, and Team Uniforms

Award

BSN SPORTS LLC

Riddell

Samson Equipment

School Health Corporation

School Specialty, LLC

**RFP #20-11 Athletic, Physical Education
Supplies, and Team Uniforms**